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JUDD CHORUS AND RECORDER SCHEDULE MARCH 3-MARCH 14, 2014

“JUDD MUSIC ALA CARTE” CONCERT COMING SOON!

WEDNESDAY MARCH 12TH, 2014 
9:30AM & 7PM @ JUDD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3rd Gr. on Recorder, 4th Gr. on Bells (assembly only,) Band, Orchestra, 3rd Gr. Chorus
(All students wear white shirts and dark pants/skirts)  
http://juddmusic.wordpress.com/ 
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Monday March 3, 2014
3rd Grade Actors at 810am



3rd Grade Soloists at recess
Tuesday March 4, 2014

3rd Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part one at recess

Wednesday March 5, 2014

4th Grade Chorus at 810am



All 3rd Grade Chorus at recess

5th Grade Officers at recess

Thursday March 6, 2014

5th Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part two at recess


Friday March 7, 2014

Advanced Recorders at 810am


No Recess Rehearsals

In School Rehearsal  (Music classes meet in the gym/ 3rd Gr. don't bring folders/cases)
9-10:20 3rd Grade Chorus

10:20-11:00 3rd Grade Recorder (Wear recorder strap)
11-11:40 4th Grade On Bells (Campana brings bells & Spencer/Pollack bring back)
Monday March 10, 2014

3rd Grade Actors at 810am



3rd Grade Soloists at recess

Tuesday March 11, 2014

No morning or recess rehearsals
Judd 3rd and 4th Grade Musicians Run Through

 All 3rd and 4th Gr Students from 9-11:05am  (Bring instrument, music, recorder, strap)  

Mr. Campana’s class brings bells from the music room/Luk & Beck returns bells
Wednesday March 12, 2014 CONCERT DAY! ( 
No morning or lunch rehearsals
JUDD 9:30 ASSEMBLY AT JUDD SCHOOL
All 3rd and 4th Grade Students come to school at regular time /wear black and white

7PM EVENING PERFORMANCE AT JUDD SCHOOL
All 3rd and 4th Grade Students come to school in white and black for performance

Mrs. Hunt’s students meet @ 6pm


Ms. Perryman’s students meet in riser positions @ 6:40pm
PERFORMERS
3rd Grade Chorus, All 4th Grade Students on Bells, 1st Year Strings

1st Year Band, All 3rd Grade Students on Recorder

Thursday March 13, 2014

5th Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part two at recess



Friday March 14, 2014
4/5th Grade Adv Recorders 8:10am &  recess

No 3rd Grade Chorus at recess
Tuesday March 18, 2014

3rd Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part one at recess
Wednesday March 19, 2014

4th Grade Chorus at 810am



3rd Grade boys at recess
5th Grade Officers at recess

Thursday March 20, 2014 (1:30 Closing)
5th Grade Chorus at 810am/No recess rehearsals






Friday March 21, 2014

Advanced Recorders at 810am


Adv. Recorders at recess


Tuesday March 25, 2014

3rd Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part one at recess
Wednesday March 26, 2014

4th Grade Chorus at 810am



3rd Grade girls at recess
5th Grade Officers at recess

Thursday March 27, 2014 
5th Grade Chorus at 810am



4/5th part two at recess

Friday March 28, 2014
Advanced Recorders at 810am


Adv. Recorders at recess
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